
EM ST. JOSEPH'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
Keezhoor, Thalayolaparambu 

LKG 
Class Tuition Fee Special Fee 
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Kottayam, Kerala, Pin 686605 
Affiliated to CBSE (Affi.No. 930429) 

10 

SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 
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3001500 
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1500 
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1800 
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2200 
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+919526251354, 9048035252 
sjems1994@gmail.com 
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Date: 

500 

Total 
1500 

1500 

1900 

1900 

1900 

1900 

2200 

2200 

2200 

2500 

2700 

2700 

MANAGER 
ST. JOSEPH'S ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 

KEEZHOOR P. O. 
THALAYOLAPARAMBU 

KOTTAYAM - 686 605, INDIA 

O RE3H+VCG, Keezhoor 
www.stjosephschoolkeezhoor.com 
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